
FEMALE PWT RESULTS

Female PWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Caley Hartner Clay Center 290.0 195.0 10

2 Emma Tweed JCN 185.6 170.0 8

3 Amy Foster St. Marys Bears 186.3 140.0 6

4 Kylie Moore Royal Valley 188.0 140.0 4

5 Reyven McDonald Bonner Springs 189.0 140.0 2

6 Amber Sarlls Basehor Linwood 315.0 140.0 1

7 Madelyn Bruning Horton Chargers 208.1 135.0 0

8 Layce McCoy Tonganoxie 184.2 130.0 0

9 Piper Swartz Bonner Springs 205.0 130.0 0

10 Ally Sparks Tonganoxie 182.6 125.0 0

11 Addie Gibson Bonner Springs 194.2 125.0 0

12 Jaiden Smith Basehor Linwood 229.4 125.0 0

13 Brianna Marstall St. Marys Bears 238.5 125.0 0

14 Brianna Johnson Tonganoxie 210.8 120.0 0

15 Shiann  Jones Lansing Lions 234.0 115.0 0

16 Victoria  Gibbs Tonganoxie 195.2 105.0 0

17 Lainey Felich Basehor Linwood 236.2 100.0 0

18 Brylyn Rollo Basehor Linwood 203.4 95.0 0

19 Emma Gardner Basehor Linwood 235.0 70.0 0

20 Lorena Torres Horton Chargers 198.1 0 0

Female PWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Caley Hartner Clay Center 290.0 300.0 10



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

2 Jaiden Smith Basehor Linwood 229.4 285.0 8

3 Emma Tweed JCN 185.6 280.0 6

4 Amber Sarlls Basehor Linwood 315.0 275.0 4

5 Brianna Marstall St. Marys Bears 238.5 265.0 2

6 Madelyn Bruning Horton Chargers 208.1 250.0 1

7 Amy Foster St. Marys Bears 186.3 240.0 0

8 Lainey Felich Basehor Linwood 236.2 240.0 0

9 Kylie Moore Royal Valley 188.0 235.0 0

10 Reyven McDonald Bonner Springs 189.0 225.0 0

11 Brylyn Rollo Basehor Linwood 203.4 215.0 0

12 Addie Gibson Bonner Springs 194.2 205.0 0

13 Piper Swartz Bonner Springs 205.0 200.0 0

14 Brianna Johnson Tonganoxie 210.8 200.0 0

15 Shiann  Jones Lansing Lions 234.0 200.0 0

16 Victoria  Gibbs Tonganoxie 195.2 190.0 0

17 Ally Sparks Tonganoxie 182.6 175.0 0

18 Layce McCoy Tonganoxie 184.2 0 0

19 Lorena Torres Horton Chargers 198.1 0 0

20 Emma Gardner Basehor Linwood 235.0 0 0

Female PWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Kylie Moore Royal Valley 188.0 190.0 10

2 Caley Hartner Clay Center 290.0 185.0 8

3 Amy Foster St. Marys Bears 186.3 175.0 6

4 Emma Tweed JCN 185.6 150.0 4

5 Madelyn Bruning Horton Chargers 208.1 145.0 2

6 Reyven McDonald Bonner Springs 189.0 140.0 1



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

7 Jaiden Smith Basehor Linwood 229.4 140.0 0

8 Amber Sarlls Basehor Linwood 315.0 130.0 0

9 Brianna Johnson Tonganoxie 210.8 120.0 0

10 Lainey Felich Basehor Linwood 236.2 120.0 0

11 Brianna Marstall St. Marys Bears 238.5 115.0 0

12 Victoria  Gibbs Tonganoxie 195.2 110.0 0

13 Shiann  Jones Lansing Lions 234.0 110.0 0

14 Ally Sparks Tonganoxie 182.6 105.0 0

15 Brylyn Rollo Basehor Linwood 203.4 95.0 0

16 Emma Gardner Basehor Linwood 235.0 65.0 0

17 Layce McCoy Tonganoxie 184.2 0 0

18 Addie Gibson Bonner Springs 194.2 0 0

19 Lorena Torres Horton Chargers 198.1 0 0

20 Piper Swartz Bonner Springs 205.0 0 0

Female PWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Caley Hartner Clay Center 290.0 680.0 10

2 Emma Tweed JCN 185.6 600.0 8

3 Kylie Moore Royal Valley 188.0 565.0 6

4 Amy Foster St. Marys Bears 186.3 555.0 4

5 Jaiden Smith Basehor Linwood 229.4 550.0 2

6 Amber Sarlls Basehor Linwood 315.0 545.0 1

7 Madelyn Bruning Horton Chargers 208.1 530.0 0

8 Reyven McDonald Bonner Springs 189.0 505.0 0

9 Brianna Marstall St. Marys Bears 238.5 505.0 0

10 Lainey Felich Basehor Linwood 236.2 460.0 0

11 Brianna Johnson Tonganoxie 210.8 440.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

12 Shiann  Jones Lansing Lions 234.0 425.0 0

13 Ally Sparks Tonganoxie 182.6 405.0 0

14 Victoria  Gibbs Tonganoxie 195.2 405.0 0

15 Brylyn Rollo Basehor Linwood 203.4 405.0 0

16 Addie Gibson Bonner Springs 194.2 330.0 0

17 Piper Swartz Bonner Springs 205.0 330.0 0

18 Emma Gardner Basehor Linwood 235.0 135.0 0

19 Layce McCoy Tonganoxie 184.2 130.0 0

20 Lorena Torres Horton Chargers 198.1 0 0


